FRIDAY, 22.03.2024.

Printing time:11:15

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30111810/ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB HAP.K.K. 1.60|3.80|4.80|2.40|7.00|4.20|15.011.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|2.55|1.97|1.72|4.40|2.55|11.0[1.92 | 2.35|1.70 | 3.90
11:30/6642 |INTFR |C.AFRICA BHUTAN 1.05|14.0|35.0]1.20 | 55.0 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 2.25|2.35
11:30| 8737 |AUVPL |OAKLEIGH MELBOU.S. 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
11:45111962/ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. DIMONA 7.75|4.40|1.38]|14.0|2.00]33.0/2.85|1.90|1.80|3.05|/2.60|11.0|11.0]3.15]/19.0|1.57 | 3.50|2.05 |2.35|5.70 | 1.50
11:45| 8738 |AUSPL |ADEL.CITY BEOGRAD 1.50|4.30|5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20 | 16.012.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.87 | 1.60] 1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82] 1.40 | 3.00
11:45| 8739 |AUSPL|COMETS PARA HIL. 1.28|5.40|7.75]|1.65|11.0|2.25|37.012.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90 | 1.47 | 1.32]1.32 | 2.50| 2.55 | 15.0 | 1.62 | 1.82 ] 1.20 | 3.50
12:00(11991|ISR 3 |HAP.BIKAT HAP.K.S. 9.50|4.80|1.30|17.0|1.8338.0|2.55|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|15.0 | 14.0|3.40 | 22.0| 1.50 | 3.25|2.30 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 1.42
12:00(4291 |UK2PT [HIRNYK-S. NYVA TER. 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]| 2.15 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
12:00/6604 | INTFR |MADAGASC. BURUNDI 2.75]2.95|2.85|4.704.90]9.50 | 9.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 4.00 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 |9.50]2.10|2.90 | 3.20 | 3.30
12:00/ 8788 |[CFR |ZAGLEB.S. KARVINA 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.10]9.00|5.80|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.80 | 3.80|2.00|7.25]|1.85|5.50|1.67 | 2.10|2.55 | 1.95
12:00|/8803 |CFR [CADIZ COMO 1.55]4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00]3.50 | 14.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20 |1.72]1.60 | 3.70|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
12:00/8810 |CFR |HARTBERG LAFNITZ 1.40]4.50(6.25]1.90|9.00|2.65|22.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0]1.55|1.85]1.30| 3.25
12:15/6701 |INFRY |JAPAN M23 MALI M23 1.80(3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
12:30/8811|CFR  |WIDZEW LECCZNA 1.55|4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.50 | 14.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20|1.72|1.60|3.70|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.05| 1.55 | 3.50
12:35/8635|ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD MAC.K.M. 1.87|3.35/4.00]2.95|6.25|5.60 | 12.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.35|1.85|5.70|2.50 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.60
12:40[11436/ISR 3 |HAP.RAAN. MAC.N.A. 1.3214.70|9.001.87|16.0|2.70 | 37.0| 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.00 | 1.55]1.55 |3.50| 3.45 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75| 1.47 | 6.75
12:45111814{ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. IRONI M. 2.55|3.00|2.80]4.30|4.80]8.50|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|8.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.05
13:00[11998 ENGD |SH.W.M21 QPR M21 2.50|3.702.35|3.70 | 3.45 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
13:00| 8636 |UK2PF |PRYKARPA. INHULETS 4.20|3.45|1.80]6.50|2.80|13.0|5.30]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.806.00 |5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.82|5.50|1.88 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 1.80
13:00( 8742 |AUWS |PERTH STIRL.M. 245|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70]7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15 | 2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
13:00/ 8804 |[CFR  |SL.SOFIA BOTEV V. 1.70|3.80|4.10]2.60|5.90|4.40|11.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5|1.75 | 2.15| 1.67 | 3.20
13:15(11811|ISR 3 |NORDIA J. HAP.B.L. 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.502.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
13:15111812/ISR'3 |HOLON J. MACC.LA. 2.2013.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.009.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
13:30(11813ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. SHIM.K.K. 1.60|3.70|5.402.45|8.00|4.20 | 18.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55 | 1.97 | 1.72 | 4.40|2.75 | 12.0 | 1.95|2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
13:30[11816/ISR 3 |T.TAYIBE KIRY.YAM 9.00/4.70|1.32]|16.0|1.87]37.0|2.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.0|14.0|3.45|23.0|1.55|3.50|2.45 | 2.75|6.75 | 1.47
13:30| 6042 |QEP21|BELAR.M21 GREEC.M21 n. 8.004.40|1.37|14.0]1.95]33.0/2.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]11.0 | 10.5| 3.10 | 18.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.93 | 2.25|5.30 | 1.42
13:30/8812|CFR  |WISLA K. STAL RZE. 1.50|4.00|5.50|2.15|7.75|3.40|16.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|2.15|1.70| 1.60 | 3.70| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.20 | 1.52 | 3.90
13:45111992/ISR 3 |TZEIREI HAP.L.B. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20]7.25|8.50|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|3.70 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
14:00[11999 ENGD |BURNL.M21 BOURN.M21 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |CHAINAT S.PRAK.C. 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15| 3.30
14:00| 6043 |QEP21|AZERB.M21 ENGL.M21 22.0/12.0|1.05|33.0|1.22 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
14:00/ 8802 |CFR  |KOSICE FC NYIREGYH. 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|12.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
14:15|8639 |LB1PO|TAD.SOUR AL GAZIEH 1.53|3.60|6.75]|2.35|13.0|3.90 | 25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|2.80 | 1.97|1.72 |4.70| 3.15| 18.0|2.35 | 2.85|1.82 | 6.25
14:30(11390/ISR 3 |HAP.B.Z. HAPO.MIG. 2.85|2.30|3.30|4.80|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.20|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.83|2.40|2.80 | 2.80
14:30/ 8805 |LECU |S.BAALB. BOURJ 4.90|3.45|1.70]8.50 | 2.70 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.00|2.60
15:0011842 ENGD |CHARL.M21 COLCH.m21 1.40(4.70|5.90|1.82|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.371.42
15:00(11993 CZH3B|HRAD.M21 PARDU.M21 1.62]4.00|4.40]2.35|6.25]|3.70 | 11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.05 | 1.77 ] 1.55 | 3.60| 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.47 | 2.80
15:00(2921|ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.R.G. 3.00|3.202.30]5.10|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.70 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
15:00/2922 |ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. KFAR KAS. 2.40]3.10]2.95|3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ) 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
15:00/2923 [ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.AFULA 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.70 | 17.0]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.25|1.80|1.65|3.99|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
15:00(2924 |ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.NAZ. 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.20 | 3.45|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.25]|1.60| 1.95|2.35 | 2.10
15:00/ 6605 |INTFR [BOTSWANA RWANDA 3.80|3.20|2.10]6.25|3.50]|12.0|7.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.50|6.00]2.75]|11.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.55
15:00/ 6641 |INTFR |BULGARIA TANZANIA 1.7713.50(4.90]2.80|8.50]5.30|17.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.20 | 2.30]1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.80
15:00/ 8807 |CFR |LUZERN SION 1.75|4.00 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 5.20 | 4.30 | 9.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92| 1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.35
15:30[3661 |IND 1 |INT.KASHI SHILL.L. 2.10]3.45|3.15|3.25|5.00]5.80 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.70 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.90|1.85|7.00 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25
15:30/6703 |INFRY |CYPR.M21 SWED.M21 6.50|4.00|1.48]11.0]2.2025.0|3.30|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|9.00 | 8.50|2.95|15.0| 1.62 | 3.80 | 1.98 | 2.35|4.80 | 1.57
15:30/ 8808 |[CFR |GAK AUSTR.K. 3.35|3.80|1.85]|5.10|2.759.00 | 4.70 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.00 | 3.80| 1.95 | 7.25| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.62
16:00/1911 |SVN 2 |T.SEZANA LENDAVA 6.00|3.90|1.52]9.50|2.20]19.0|3.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.55|3.60|1.63|1.98|3.70 | 1.45
16:00| 6044 |QEP21|MONT.M21 ARMEN.M21 1.42|4.20|7.25|2.05|13.0]3.00|30.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.00 | 1.60| 1.55|3.50|2.95|18.0|1.87 | 2.25| 1.47 | 4.90
16:00| 6702 |INFRY |GERMA.M20 FRANC.M20 2.70|3.25|2.5014.404.10]8.00|7.75]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50| 1.90 | 6.25| 1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.20
16:30| 4621 |[HRV 2 |RADNIK S. ORIJENT 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.50|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
16:30/ 6645 |INTFR |MACEDONIA MOLDOVA 1.80|3.50 | 4.70]2.80|7.25]5.50 | 16.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.05 |2.30| 1.85|5.80|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 4.10
16:30/ 6704 |INFRY |HUNG.M20 ICEL.M20 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]|2.40 |9.50]|1.92|2.55|2.15 | 3.30
16:30| 8637 |[CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. MARSONIA 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.00|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.20 | 2.70|1.77 | 5.50| 1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75|1.92 | 2.15
17:15/6633 |INTFR |SRI LANKA PAPUA NG 1.5014.20|6.75]2.20|11.0]3.45|28.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.20 |1.72]1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.85|2.25]1.55 | 4.60
17:30/ 8813 |CFR  |LEVANGER RANHEIM 2.55|3.80|2.30]3.80|3.35|7.25|6.00|3.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|2.90 | 2.65|1.57 |5.30|1.55|4.90|1.30 | 1.37 | 1.62 | 1.55
17:30/ 8814 |CFR |KOLN BREIDABL. 1.30(5.30|7.25]1.67|9.50]2.30|32.013.20|1.25|1.65|1.75|1.40 | 1.32]1.32 | 2.25|2.20 | 12.0 | 1.52 | 1.62 | 1.18 | 2.95
18:00(11994 CZH3C|HLUCIN BLANSKO 1.62|4.00|4.40]2.35|6.25|3.70|10.5]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.80| 1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.90
18:00/5841|LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |SIAUL.Il 1.53/4.30|4.80)2.15|6.75|3.35|15.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.82 | 1.62| 1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.37 | 2.75
18:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS PANEV.II 2.10|3.702.90]3.20 | 4.60|5.80 | 8.50|2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
18:00| 6045 |QEP21|ALBAN.M21 FINL.M21 2.65|3.30|2.50|4.304.10]8.00|7.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.80 | 3.20| 1.87 |6.25]|1.82 |5.90|1.53 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.05
18:00/ 6601 |INTFR |AZERBAWJ. MONGOLIA 1.0315.0|75.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 3.20 | 3.60
18:00/6620 |INTFR |NIGERIA GHANA n 2.15|3.15]3.70]3.60 | 6.00]7.00|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.20 | 3.00|2.10|7.25]|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
18:00/6634 |INTFR |ARMENIA KOSOovo 2.75|3.20|2.65]|4.60|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|/2.90|4.703.60|2.10|7.25|2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.60
18:15112114 MALI1 |CO BAMAKO  |AS POLICE 2.10]3.05|3.603.50|6.00]6.75|11.0]1.36|2.90 | 5.75|3.80]4.10 | 2.90| 2.15|6.75] 2.60 | 10.5]2.40 | 3.35]2.60 | 4.30
18:30/ 8815 |CFR  |ZRINJSKI HAJDUK 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.45 | 3.00| 1.82 |6.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
18:45112115ELLEA |POLAN.M20 ENGL.M20 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.00 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
19:00(11996 CZH3B|SLOVAN U. LIBER.M21 1.60|4.10|4.40]2.30|6.25]|3.60 | 11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.05|1.77]1.55 | 3.502.15 | 9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
19:00/5843 |LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS KAUN.Z.II 1.4814.30(5.30]2.05|7.50|3.10|17.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|1.85|1.60]1.47 | 3.35|2.30 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.82]1.37 | 3.05
19:00| 6038 |QEP21|SVN.M21 B&H M21 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
19:00( 6039 |QEP21|SAN M.M21 R.IR.M21 35.0(14.0|1.02 4.70(1.15|1.40 245|255
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Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00| 6040 |QEP21|GERM.M21 KOSOV.M21 1.05]12.0|22.01.25|33.0|1.62|65.0/2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.37|1.10]1.20 | 2.05|4.20 | 23.0|2.80|3.20|1.10| 7.75
19:00| 6617 |INTFR |NORWAY CZECHR. 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.30|5.60]6.25|12.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.90|6.00]|2.40|10.0|1.75|2.30|2.10 | 3.15
19:00/ 6646 |INTFR |LIECHTEN. FAROE I. n. 8.50/4.50|1.40]16.0|2.05]|37.0|3.05/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|15.0|16.0|3.40|20.0|1.60|3.90|2.20 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 1.57
19:15/6041 |QEP21|ITALY M21 LATV.M21 1.05[12.0|22.0]1.22| 33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.70 1 3.10
19:3011437 DEUW |FREIBUR.W HOFFENH.W 4.60|3.90(1.60]6.75|2.35 1.91]1.70|2.70 1.7512.10
19:30| 6705 |INFRY |TURK.M21 GEOR.M21 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.60|2.10]|1.67 |4.50]2.20 |9.00|1.65|1.95]1.70| 2.80
19:45112000[NL1W |TELSTARW FORT.S. W 11.0/7.50|1.15]15.0|1.37 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.85]1.97
20:00| 1461 |ARG C|NEWELL'S MIDLAND 1.25(5.20|11.0]1.77|20.0|2.35|65.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.25 | 2.75]2.05 | 1.50| 1.47 | 3.45|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.70 | 3.10 | 1.45 | 8.50
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BAYERN I AUGZB.II 1.90|3.80|3.202.90|4.90|4.90|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.40 |2.10|1.60 |4.30|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.60 | 2.20
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH NURNB.II 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.80 | 3.40| 1.82 | 6.75]|1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.15 | 1.72
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |HOMBURG STUTTG.II 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]|5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
20:00| 3322  AUT3O|NEUSIEDL DONAUFELD 3.15|3.70 [ 1.95]5.00 | 3.00|8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.75
20:00| 3323 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |VIKTOR.W. 1.93|3.70|3.20]2.95|5.00|5.10 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.20| 1.67 | 4.50| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.72 | 2.35
20:00| 3326 |AUT3M ALERHEIL. HERT.WELS 4.30]4.00|1.63]6.00|2.40]11.0|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|5.40|4.90|2.15|9.50|1.55|3.60|1.52|1.82]|2.75| 1.50
20:00| 3327 AUT3M VORWARTS B.GLEICH. 1.52]4.20(5.00]2.15|7.0013.30|15.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.65]|1.52|3.45|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.90]|1.42| 3.10
20:00| 3328 AUT3M DEUTSCHL. U.GURTEN 2.95|3.702.05]|4.80|3.20]9.00|5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.50 | 3.60|2.00|7.25]|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.92
20:00| 3331 |AUT3M ST. ANNA RIED Il 2.45|3.702.45]13.60|3.60]|7.00|7.00/2.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|2.95|2.65|1.65|5.30|1.65|5.30|1.35(1.50|1.72|1.72
20:00| 3332 |AUT3M VOITSBERG GLEISDORF 1.33/4.90|7.00]1.77|10.5|2.40|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.60 | 1.40|1.40 | 2.80|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.85] 1.27 | 3.50
20:00| 3333 |AUT3M WOLFSB.II VALERN 3.90|4.20|1.67|5.60|2.40]10.0|3.90|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|4.50|4.30]|2.05|7.75]|1.52|3.70|1.42 | 1.62|2.35|1.45
20:00| 3334 |AUT3M VOCLAMAR. WEIZ SC 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
20:00| 3471 |POL 3 |SKRA CHOJNICZA 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
20:00| 6046 |QEP21 |WALES M21 LITH.M21 1.20|6.00 | 12.0]1.60|22.0|2.05|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30|1.35|2.75]| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 1.25 | 6.50
20:00/ 6103 |CANQ |CHAD MAURITIUS 2.10]3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00]6.75|12.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.00 | 2.85|1.98 | 6.50| 2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.60
20:00| 6606 INTFR |COMORES UGANDA 3.00|3.05|2.55]5.104.30]10.0|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 3.00
20:00| 8540 AR1W |HUR.AR. W NEW.0.B.W 2.4013.10]2.95]13.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
20:00| 8789 |AR1W |[EXCURS.W BOCA J.W 30.0| 13.0 | 1.03 4.00|1.20|1.53 2.40(2.50
20:30{13251/ ARG4A|CLAYPOLE CA ATLAS 2.60|3.00|2.75]|4.40|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50]2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
20:30[13253 ARG4A|P.NUEVO R.PILAR 2.55|2.95|2.85]|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
20:30| 3321 |AUT3O|FAVORITN. KREMSER 3.90|3.80|1.72|5.70|2.55]|10.5|4.40|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.50|4.70|2.15]|9.00|1.67 | 4.30|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.65
20:30| 3324 |AUT3O|WIENER SK AUST.W.II 2.15|3.702.80|3.40 | 4.50]5.90|8.002.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50|1.52 | 1.80| 1.85 | 2.20
20:30| 3325 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. OBERWART 1.63(3.90|4.40]2.40|6.25|3.90|11.0]2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.402.25|1.82|1.60|3.99|2.20|9.50|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
20:30{ 5131 |FRA 3 |GOAL VILLEFRA. 2.10|3.10|3.50]3.45|5.90]|6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 |2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.70
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |MARTIGUES AVRANCHES 1.3514.50(8.50]1.92|16.0]2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.92|1.55]1.50 | 3.30|3.20 | 19.0|2.05|2.30 | 1.42| 5.70
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS CHOLET 1.57 13.60|6.00]2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60|1.97|1.67 |4.50|2.85|14.0]2.00|2.50]|1.72 | 5.40
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |RED STAR NANCY 1.63|3.50|5.50|2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.80|2.05|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.90
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |ROUEN LE MANS 2.40]3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00/9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.30|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 3.15
20:30| 5139 [FRA 3 |NIMES MARIGNANE 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |EPINAL DIJON 3.2013.302.15]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.75 | 2.00
20:30{ 5142 |FRA 3 |SOCHAUX CHATEAUR. 2.15|3.25]3.25]3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70 | 2.85]1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
20:30| 6047 |QEP21|LUXEM.M21 SERB.M21 7.50|4.30|1.40]|14.0|2.00]32.0|2.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|10.5|9.50|2.90|16.0|1.55|3.40|1.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.45
20:30| 8512 | ARG4A|JUV.UNIDA DEF.CAMB. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.90|4.50]2.35]|9.50]|2.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
21:00{12001BE1PT |CHARLER.W WHITE S.W 1.88]3.70|3.35]|2.90 | 5.30 1.85]1.75|2.85 1.72 ] 2.05
21:00{12147|EN123 |SUND.M21 LEIC.M21 1.5814.40|4.20]2.20|5.70 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.301.32
21:0012154 EN123 [MIDDL.M21 NEWC.M21 1.65|4.40|3.80]2.35|5.40 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.30|1.32
21:00| 3472 |POL 3 |POGON S. OLIMP.E. 1.9713.35(3.60]3.15|5.60|5.80| 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.45]1.85|5.902.35|9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.15
21:00/ 6104 |CANQ [SAO TOME S.SUDAN 4.10]3.40|1.95]|7.00|3.15]14.0|6.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]7.00 | 6.25]2.70 | 11.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 4.00 | 2.25
21:00| 6602 |INTFR |EQU.GUIN. CAMBODIA 1.12]19.50(19.0/1.38|30.0|1.87 | 70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.53 |1.2211.28 | 2.35|4.30 | 23.0 | 2.35|2.55]1.20 | 8.50
21:00| 6649 |INTFR |BERMUDA BRUNEI n. 1.05|14.0|35.0]1.20 | 55.0 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 2.60|2.75
21:00| 8790  ARG3AKIMBERLEY CIPOLLET. 1.50(3.70|7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40|3.30| 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
21:15/1912 |SVN 2 |GORICA KRKA 1.47 14.10|6.25]2.05|10.0|3.05|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.55|13.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.42 | 3.80
21:30| 6648 |INTFR |SENEGAL GABON n. 1.5713.80(6.50]2.40|11.0|4.10|28.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.70 |2.00|1.70 | 4.80|3.15|13.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.78 | 5.80
21:30| 6706 (INFRY |AUT.M21 DENM.M21 2.70|3.25|2.5014.40|4.10|8.50|7.75]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
21:30| 8784 |\WELC |TAFF'S W. CAERAU E. 2.25|3.702.65|3.35/4.00]6.25|7.75|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.70 | 2.40|1.62|5.00| 1.67 | 5.60|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.80
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |SESTRIL. GUBBIO 3.10|3.202.25]5.20|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.50|2.25|9.00]|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
21:45[12054/NIRE2 |PORTADOWN |BANGOR 2.45|3.702.40|3.70|3.60]|7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 5.40 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85| 1.82
21:45/ 2593 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE LONGFORD 2.45|3.25(2.75|3.904.60]|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25|1.92|6.75]|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS KERRY 1.773.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|4.90|12.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
21:45| 2595 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD CORK CITY 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00/2.90|11.0/5.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90|5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.80|5.30|1.83|2.30]3.30|1.82
21:45|2596 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. uco 2.60|3.00|2.75]|4.40|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50]2.15|7.25]|2.20 |7.50|1.92 |2.65|2.75 | 2.85
21:45| 2597 |IRL 2 |BRAY WEXFORD 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15]1.92|6.50|2.05|7.00|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.55
21:45/6608 INTFR [NETHERL. SCOTLAND 1.45|4.40|7.50|2.15|14.0|3.20|33.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.80| 3.05| 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 5.30
21:45/ 6618 |INTFR |ROMANIA N.IRELAND 1.80|3.50|4.70]2.80|7.25]|5.50 | 16.0]1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.20 | 2.35|1.85|6.00|2.75| 13.0 | 1.95 | 2.55| 1.95 | 4.30
21:45| 6621 |INTFR |ALBANIA CHILE n. 3.15|3.10|2.45|5.50|4.10]10.5|8.50|1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.00|2.40|10.0|2.25|7.50|2.00 | 2.85|3.40 | 2.70
21:45| 6622 [INTFR |HUNGARY TURKEY 2.45|3.20|3.0014.10|5.10]8.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.25|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.60 | 3.00
22:00(11435FR1W |FLEURY W PARIS W 4.20(3.90 | 1.67 |6.00 | 2.45 1.98 |1.65|2.65 1.70 | 2.00
22:00| 6627 |INTFR |EGYPT NEW ZEAL. 1.50|4.00|7.25]|2.30|14.013.70 | 30.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|2.65|1.90]1.70 | 4.50 3.35 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 1.80 | 6.75
22:15|1462 ARG C|INDEPEND. DEP.LAFF. 1.221550{13.0]1.70|23.0]2.20|65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 |1.40]1.40 |3.15]3.70 | 32.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 1.37 | 8.50
22:30| 6619 |INTFR |SPAIN COLOMBIA n. 1.80]3.50(4.70]2.80|7.25|5.40|16.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.85]|2.85|2.25]|1.85|5.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.88 | 2.40]1.82| 3.90
23:00| 6643 |INTFR |ALGERIA BOLIVIA 1.2815.40(12.01.77|22.0|2.45|70.0|2.03|1.70|2.702.50|1.88 |1.50]1.47 | 3.25|3.80 | 23.0|2.25|2.50]|1.40| 7.50
00:00| 1396 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA UN.CATOL. 2.25|3.30|3.00/3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
00:00| 6603 |INTFR |NIGER TOGO 2.65|3.00|2.95]4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|5.50 | 3.80|2.40|8.50]|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.60
00:00| 6607 |INTFR |MAURITAN. MALI 3.80|3.202.10]6.25|3.50]|12.0|7.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.60|7.50|6.00]2.75]|11.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.55
00:00| 6644 |INTFR [MOROCCO ANGOLA 1.40|4.60(8.00]2.00|15.0]2.95|35.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|2.10|1.65]1.60|3.80]|3.35|16.0]2.00|2.35]1.55]|5.80
00:55/1301 [VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL PORT.AC. 2.30|3.05|3.15|3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.30 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.35
00:55|8801 |CFR  |RIVADAVIA RIVER PL. 4.50|3.90(1.62|6.50|2.35|12.03.80]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|6.00 |5.90|2.25|10.5|1.62|4.10|1.70 | 2.00|3.20 | 1.57




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}riE:’fGr;ﬁﬁjléﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:.E?;
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
01:10{1271 |COL A |PATRIOTAS CPD JUN. 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10]2.40|9.50]|2.15|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
02:00| 1491 |ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. N.DE OCT. 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05|1.97|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
02:00| 6647 INTFR |ARGENTINA EL SALV. n. 1.05|14.0|35.0/1.23|55.0|1.60|75.0/3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]|1.35|1.12]1.20 |2.05|5.00 | 25.03.20|3.75]|1.10| 11.0
02:00| 8640 NWSL |ORLANDOW  |ANGEL C.W 2.2013.25[3.15]13.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
03:00/1431 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. ALIANC.P. 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00] 2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
03:05|1724 |MEX 2 |A.LAPAZ OAXACA 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.90|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80 |5.30|2.40 | 10.5]1.83|2.30]1.82| 3.30
03:05| 8641 |ARG3A|J.ANTON. CRUCERO 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
03:20| 1275 |COL A |CD EQUL. IND.MED. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
03:30/ 6609 |INTFR |PERU NICARAGUA 1.18(7.25|15.0|1.53|25.0|2.05|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.60 | 1.28]1.35|2.65]3.80 | 20.0 | 2.35|2.55|1.25| 7.00
03:30/ 8642 [NWSL UTAHW NORTH C.W 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
04:00| 1561 |GUA1 |MALACAT. ANTIGUA 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50 | 5.2016.50|9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 | 2.05 | 2.85
05:00{12018AUTPL |S.HOBART CL.ZEBRAS 1.1318.00 | 14.0 4.7011.15|1.40 1.80|1.90
05:05[12019 MEX1 |TIJUANA W CRUZ AZW 1.25]5.80|9.00]1.62|15.0 2.90|1.35|1.90 1.75]1.85
05:30{8517 |INNSW |[EDGEWORTH  |CHARLEST. 2.65|3.702.25]|4.20|3.50]8.00|6.502.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87|6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.90
05:30| 8518 [NNSW |LAMBTON NEWCAS.O. 1.5314.20(4.90]|2.15|6.75]3.35|14.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.67]1.52 |3.45|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.90 | 1.45| 3.05
06:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |OSAKA YAMAGA 2.75|3.00|2.60]4.70 | 4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80]2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 |2.65|2.85|2.75
06:00| 8501 AUSPL|CROYDON ADELA.M21 1.85[3.90|3.25]|2.65|4.90|4.70|8.50(2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95]|2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|4.10| 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.55]1.47 | 2.00
06:00| 8524  AUVPL |MOR.CITY DANDEN.C. 3.90/3.90|1.70|5.60|2.50]10.0 | 4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.60 | 1.55
07:00{11285AUS1 |MELB.C.W CC MAR.W 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
07:00{11286|/AUS1 |JETSW M.VICT.W 3.15|3.701.95]|4.90|2.95]8.50|5.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.90 | 3.60 | 1.85|7.00| 1.65 | 4.50 | 1.50 | 1.72|2.25 | 1.67
07:00{ 8519 |INNSW |N.LAMBTON LAKE MAC. 1.285.50(7.50]1.62|10.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.55|1.67
07:30| 8520 [NNSW |COOK.HILL VALENTINE 3.25/3.90|1.85|4.90|2.65|8.50|4.70|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]3.70 | 3.50| 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 4.10 | 1.35| 1.55| 2.00 | 1.47
07:30| 8523 |AUTPL |KIN.LIONS RIVERSIDE 1.15|7.50 | 13.0 4.70|1.15|1.40 1.75|1.82
08:00| 8521 [NNSW |MAITLAND ADAMSTOWN 1.186.75|10.5]1.42| 14.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.75|1.85
08:30| 8509 |JAUNS |NWS SPIR. CC MA.M21 1.634.20(4.10]2.35|5.803.70 | 10.5|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.97 | 1.77 ] 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 8.50 | 1.42 | 1.62 | 1.42 | 2.45
09:00{11287|/AUS1 |SYDN.W. W WES.UTD.W 3.303.70|1.9015.20|2.909.00 | 5.30]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.62 | 1.95 | 2.55 [ 1.77
09:00| 8522 |NNSW |WESTON W. BROADMEA. 3.30|3.80|1.87]5.00|2.80]8.50|4.70|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|4.00|3.70|1.90|7.25]|1.62 | 4.30|1.50 | 1.80|2.30 | 1.65
09:00| 8525 AUVPL|MELB.PORT ALTONA M. 1.50|4.40|4.90]2.05|6.503.10|15.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15]|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.32 | 2.60
09:00| 8527 AUWS |BAYSWATER  |O.KINGSW. 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.10]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.40|3.20|1.77|6.00|1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.62
09:00| 8528  AUWS |FREM.CITY ARMADALE 2.65|3.702.25|4.103.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
09:00| 8529 |AUWS |PER.G.M21 FLOREAT 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20| 1.65 | 4.80|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
09:00| 8530 |AUWS |PERT.R.S. BALCATTA 1.4214.50(5.90/1.90|8.00|2.75|18.0|2.701.35|1.921.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70]1.27 | 3.00
09:15| 8503 AQPL |BRIS.CITY REDLANDS 1.48]4.40(5.20]2.00|7.0013.05|15.0|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.72|1.57|1.45|3.10|2.20 | 10.5]|1.40|1.60]1.30 | 2.75
09:30| 4761 |CHN 2 |JIANGX.L. SHIJIAZH. 6.00|3.70|1.55[10.0 | 2.40]20.0 | 3.90| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.85 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.30 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 5.40 | 1.72
10:00( 8504 |AQPL |GC UNITED MOR.CITY 240|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80]7.00|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.20 | 2.70| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.92 | 1.95
10:00( 8510 |AUNS |HILLS BR. ROCKD.C. 4.80|4.30(1.53]6.75|2.15|15.03.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.005.80 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.75 | 1.37
10:00/ 8511 |AUNS |MARCONI SYDNE.M21 1.55]4.20|4.702.20|6.50|3.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50 | 3.50|2.25 | 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
10:00| 8513 |AUNS |ST.GEOR. APIA LEI. 7.0014.701.35110.5|1.82]|32.0|2.55|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.70 | 1.30
10:00| 8526 |AUVPL|AVONDALE HEIDELBE. 1.8013.903.4512.70|5.10|4.50 | 9.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.55 | 2.30
10:15| 8505 |AQPL |ROCHEDALE PENINSULA 4.40]4.00|1.62]6.25|2.35|10.5|3.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.302.20 | 9.50| 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.90 | 1.52
10:15/ 8514 |AUNS |S.GE.CITY BLACKT.C. 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
10:30/ 3662 |IND 1 |R.KASHMIR MOHAMMED. 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 6.00| 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.75 | 2.00
10:30| 8502 |AUSPL |ADELAI.O. CAMPBEL. 4.80(4.30|1.536.75|2.15]15.0|3.35|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|5.80 | 5.502.20 | 10.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.75| 1.37
10:30(8638 |RUS1 |[Z.PERM W CSKAW 7.50|4.60|1.37|13.0|1.88]33.0/2.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00|9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.10]|1.67 | 1.97 | 3.90 | 1.32
11:15112039 CZE3A |VLTAVIN SOKOL H. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]6.00|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
11:15112040 CZE3A |MOTORLET BUDEJ.M21 3.05|3.70|1.9814.80|3.00]8.50|5.40|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20|3.50|1.90|6.75|1.67 | 4.80|1.55 | 1.77|2.30 | 1.75
11:15(12048 CZH3B|M.BOL.M21 SOKOL Z. 1.75]4.00|3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.10 |1.92]1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 ] 1.50 | 2.25




